Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Johnny Cash
CCR

The Who
Boston

Bruce Springsteen
BTO

Eagles

Eagles
Fleetwood Mac
Fleetwood Mac
Kansas

Lynyrd Skynyrd
Queen

Queen

Styx

Big Country
Bon Jovi

Bruce Springsteen
Bruce Springsteen
Bryan Adams
Dire Straits
John Fogerty
John Mellencamp
Kenny Loggins
Lou Graham
Neil Young
Night Ranger
Police

Survivor
Survivor

Tears for Fears
Tesla

Tesla

The Call

Fabulous Thunderbirds

Tom Petty

u2

Vangelis

Kool & the Gang

Hard Days Night

Can't Buy Me Love
Eight Days a Week
Help

Day Tripper

We Can Work It Out
Get Back

I've Been Everywhere Man
Fortunate Son

Won't Get Fooled Again
More Than a Feeling
Born to Run

Takin' Care of Business
Take It Easy

Already Gone

Go Your Own Way
Don't Stop

Carry On Wayward Son
Simple Man

We Are the Champions
We Will Rock You
Renegade

In a Big Country

Livin' On a Prayer

Born in the USA

Glory Days

Summer of '69

Walk of Life

Centerfield

R.O0.C.K. (In the USA)
Danger Zone

Midnight Blue

Keep on Rockin' the Free World
You Can Still Rock in America
Synchronicity 2

Eye of the Tiger
Burning Heart

Shout

Modern Day Cowboy
Hang Tough

| Still Believe

Tuff Enough

| Won't Back Down
Where the Streets Have No Name
Chariots of Fire
Celebration

1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s

No need to comment

ditto

ditto

ditto

ditto

ditto

ditto

Good traveling song, almost a necessity to include Johnny Cash

A song that has lost some of its anti-war beginnings and is now just a rocking song for the disenfranchised
CSI theme song, everybody knows it and it rocks

A stereotypical cheesey arena rock song that just can't but help like
It's the Boss, what else is there to say, one of his best

Somewhat relevant lyrics, well-known 70s rock

well-known 70s rock

well-known 70s rock

well-known 70s rock

well-known 70s rock

a tribute for Sam Bates

For all the red necks, like me, that might be at Men's Fraternity
Overused, cheesey, and well . . . Just perfect

ditto

80s version of Wild West rebellion

One-Hit Wonder, 80s Scotish anthem, bring on the kilts

Hair Metal at its finest, cheesey, but one of the few hair metal songs with a decent message
again, nothing to say, it's the Boss

a good song about the good ole' days

ditto

Great video with this song, all about sports

baseball song

Red, White and Blue Heartland Anthem

Maybe the perfect cheesey song

Not as well known, lead singer of Foreigner, but a good song

Need at least one Neil Young song

If we need a pro-America hard rock song

Need at least one police song

See comment on Kenny Loggins, "Danger Zone"

See comment on Kenny Loggins, "Danger Zone"

Every Gen-Xer knows this one

Heavy Metal Cowboy, if you want to wake up some folks, be careful . . . It rocks
ditto

A minor 80s hit, spiritual lyrics, a band that never got what it deserved
Still played by most middle aged cover bands today

Relevant lyrics, well known song

This one will be played at my funeral

Makes me wanna go run a marathon

If we need a happy-clappy funky dance song



Van Halen

Jars of Clay
Smashing Pumpkins
Black Eyed Peas
Coldplay
Coldplay

Foo Fighters

Foo Fighters
Jimmy Eat World
Lifehouse
Matchbox Twenty
Mute Math
Nickelback
Outkast
Switchfoot
Switchfoot

u2

u2

Alan Jackson
Alan Jackson
Diamond Rio
George Strait
Jerry Reed

John Denver
Lonestar

Travis Tritt
Indiana Jones
Star Wars

Jock Rock Anthems

Dreams

Flood

Today

Let's Get in Started
Talk

Clocks

My Hero

Learn to Fly

The Middle

Hanging by a Moment
Real World

Control

Too Bad

Hey Ya

Meant to Live

Dare You to Move
Beautiful Day

All Because of You
Livin' On Love

Drive (for Daddy Gene)
Meet in the Middle

Love Without End, Amen
East Bound and Down
Take Me Home, Country Road
Front Porch Looking In
Where Corn Don't Grow

iTunes Essentials

1980s
1990s
1990s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Soundtrack
Soundtrack
Various

Every Gen-Xer listened to this on the bus before the Friday night football game

A crossover hit for the sheltered kids who's parents wouldn't let them listen to secular music
The only grunge song of the 90s with a positive message - it's a heavy one

| can't stand this song, but there are a lot of hip-hop lovers out there

A new song that will show how hip Men's Fraternity is

Everyone under 35 knows this song. One of the better songs of the last few years

Rockin' song with relevant lyrics

A song of searching and yearning for something more

This is one for the 20 somethings, it will wake folks up

Spiritual lyrics from a non-CCM band that fired up the anti-youth group Christian crowd
Semi-Relevant lyrics, from one of the soccer moms' favorite bands of the last five years

A song that few know, but need to know. A Christian band that will be a crossover hit next year
Might save this one for Men's Frat I, best "absent father wound" song of the last few years
Add a little hip-hop to the mix

Best crossover act of the last few years

ditto

perfect lyrics, best band ever

the kind of worship song that | like

relevant lyrics

ditto

ditto

ditto

need a rebellious country song (Smokey & the Bandit theme song)

need a 70s singer/songwriter song in here for the baby boomers

relevant lyrics

a sentimental favorite of mine, reminds me of my dad, a song about a father/son relationship

Several songs listed above are in this mix



