Beatles	Hard Days Night	1960s	No need to comment
Beatles	Can't Buy Me Love	1960s	ditto
Beatles	Eight Days a Week	1960s	ditto
Beatles	Help	1960s	ditto
Beatles	Day Tripper	1960s	ditto
Beatles	We Can Work It Out	1960s	ditto
Beatles	Get Back	1960s	ditto
Johnny Cash	I've Been Everywhere Man	1960s	Good traveling song, almost a necessity to include Johnny Cash
CCR	Fortunate Son	1960s	A song that has lost some of its anti-war beginnings and is now just a rocking song for the disenfranchised
The Who	Won't Get Fooled Again	1960s	CSI theme song, everybody knows it and it rocks
Boston	More Than a Feeling	1970s	A stereotypical cheesey arena rock song that just can't but help like
Bruce Springsteen	Born to Run	1970s	It's the Boss, what else is there to say, one of his best
ВТО	Takin' Care of Business	1970s	Somewhat relevant lyrics, well-known 70s rock
Eagles	Take It Easy	1970s	well-known 70s rock
Eagles	Already Gone	1970s	well-known 70s rock
Fleetwood Mac	Go Your Own Way	1970s	well-known 70s rock
Fleetwood Mac	Don't Stop	1970s	well-known 70s rock
Kansas	Carry On Wayward Son	1970s	a tribute for Sam Bates
Lynyrd Skynyrd	Simple Man	1970s	For all the red necks, like me, that might be at Men's Fraternity
Queen	We Are the Champions	1970s	Overused, cheesey, and well Just perfect
Queen	We Will Rock You	1970s	ditto
Styx	Renegade	1970s	80s version of Wild West rebellion
Big Country	In a Big Country	1980s	One-Hit Wonder, 80s Scotish anthem, bring on the kilts
Bon Jovi	Livin' On a Prayer	1980s	Hair Metal at its finest, cheesey, but one of the few hair metal songs with a decent message
Bruce Springsteen	Born in the USA	1980s	again, nothing to say, it's the Boss
Bruce Springsteen	Glory Days	1980s	a good song about the good ole' days
Bryan Adams	Summer of '69	1980s	ditto
Dire Straits	Walk of Life	1980s	Great video with this song, all about sports
John Fogerty	Centerfield	1980s	baseball song
John Mellencamp	R.O.C.K. (In the USA)	1980s	Red, White and Blue Heartland Anthem
Kenny Loggins	Danger Zone	1980s	Maybe the perfect cheesey song
Lou Graham	Midnight Blue	1980s	Not as well known, lead singer of Foreigner, but a good song
Neil Young	Keep on Rockin' the Free World	1980s	Need at least one Neil Young song
Night Ranger	You Can Still Rock in America	1980s	If we need a pro-America hard rock song
Police	Synchronicity 2	1980s	Need at least one police song
Survivor	Eye of the Tiger	1980s	See comment on Kenny Loggins, "Danger Zone"
Survivor	Burning Heart	1980s	See comment on Kenny Loggins, "Danger Zone"
Tears for Fears	Shout	1980s	Every Gen-Xer knows this one
Tesla	Modern Day Cowboy	1980s	Heavy Metal Cowboy, if you want to wake up some folks, be careful It rocks
Tesla	Hang Tough	1980s	ditto
The Call	I Still Believe	1980s	A minor 80s hit, spiritual lyrics, a band that never got what it deserved
Fabulous Thunderbirds		1980s	Still played by most middle aged cover bands today
Tom Petty	I Won't Back Down	1980s	Relevant lyrics, well known song
U2	Where the Streets Have No Name	1980s	This one will be played at my funeral
Vangelis	Chariots of Fire	1980s	Makes me wanna go run a marathon
Kool & the Gang	Celebration	1980s	If we need a happy-clappy funky dance song
•			

	_		
Van Halen	Dreams	1980s	Every Gen-Xer listened to this on the bus before the Friday night football game
Jars of Clay	Flood	1990s	A crossover hit for the sheltered kids who's parents wouldn't let them listen to secular music
Smashing Pumpkins	Today	1990s	The only grunge song of the 90s with a positive message - it's a heavy one
Black Eyed Peas	Let's Get in Started	2000s	I can't stand this song, but there are a lot of hip-hop lovers out there
Coldplay	Talk	2000s	A new song that will show how hip Men's Fraternity is
Coldplay	Clocks	2000s	Everyone under 35 knows this song. One of the better songs of the last few years
Foo Fighters	My Hero	2000s	Rockin' song with relevant lyrics
Foo Fighters	Learn to Fly	2000s	A song of searching and yearning for something more
Jimmy Eat World	The Middle	2000s	This is one for the 20 somethings, it will wake folks up
Lifehouse	Hanging by a Moment	2000s	Spiritual lyrics from a non-CCM band that fired up the anti-youth group Christian crowd
Matchbox Twenty	Real World	2000s	Semi-Relevant lyrics, from one of the soccer moms' favorite bands of the last five years
Mute Math	Control	2000s	A song that few know, but need to know. A Christian band that will be a crossover hit next year
Nickelback	Too Bad	2000s	Might save this one for Men's Frat I, best "absent father wound" song of the last few years
Outkast	Hey Ya	2000s	Add a little hip-hop to the mix
Switchfoot	Meant to Live	2000s	Best crossover act of the last few years
Switchfoot	Dare You to Move	2000s	ditto
U2	Beautiful Day	2000s	perfect lyrics, best band ever
U2	All Because of You	2000s	the kind of worship song that I like
Alan Jackson	Livin' On Love	Country	relevant lyrics
Alan Jackson	Drive (for Daddy Gene)	Country	ditto
Diamond Rio	Meet in the Middle	Country	ditto
George Strait	Love Without End, Amen	Country	ditto
Jerry Reed	East Bound and Down	Country	need a rebellious country song (Smokey & the Bandit theme song)
John Denver	Take Me Home, Country Road	Country	need a 70s singer/songwriter song in here for the baby boomers
Lonestar	Front Porch Looking In	Country	relevant lyrics
Travis Tritt	Where Corn Don't Grow	Country	a sentimental favorite of mine, reminds me of my dad, a song about a father/son relationship
Indiana Jones		Soundtrack	
Star Wars		Soundtrack	
Jock Rock Anthems	iTunes Essentials	Various	Several songs listed above are in this mix